
Leading Medicare Physician and Supplier BETOS
Procedures Based on Allowed Charges

Calendar Years 2004 and 2005

Betos                                Medicare Allowed Charges
Code Description                        2004                         2005

ALL BETOS CODES $102,172,728,247 $108,125,894,150

M1B OFFICE VISITS - ESTABLISHED 12,169,530,596 12,608,767,043
O1E OTHER DRUGS 5,977,657,906 6,561,564,887
M2B HOSPITAL VISIT - SUBSEQUENT 5,559,412,847 5,800,765,234
O1A AMBULANCE 3,849,642,185 4,445,879,523
M6 CONSULTATIONS 4,070,516,112 4,290,648,884
P6C MINOR PROCEDURES - OTHER (MFS) 3,275,985,254 4,235,284,372
D1E OTHER DME 2,446,163,048 3,070,537,366
D1C OXYGEN AND SUPPLIES 2,669,003,217 2,679,455,077
O1D CHEMOTHERAPY 3,650,649,605 2,641,048,344

NOTE:  BETOS is the Berenson/Eggers Type of Service classification system, a joint Urban Institute/Centers 
 for Medicare & Medicaid Services effort.

 SOURCE:  CMS/ORDI




